
Kreisseniorenschießen 2024

Luftgewehr-Auflage 

1 Sülfelder SchG III Brunckhorst, Bärbel 103,3 312,2 Ringen

Spahr, Ellen 102,3

Spahr, Norbert 106,6

2 Ahrensburger SchG I Kruse, Anette 99,9 306,4 Ringen

Sietz, Claus 103,3

Ammermann, Fred 103,2

3 Sülfelder SchG II Hahn, Regina 102,1 306,3 Ringen

Tappenbeck, Brigitte 103,4

Tappenbeck, Hans-Martin 100,8

4 SchV Klein Wesenberg I Kirschke, Heike 103,3 303,8 Ringen

Schüler, Michaela 96,4

Sieg, Rolf-Dieter 104,1

5 Sülfelder SchG IV Schröder, Samira 101,9 302,9 Ringen

Jutzie, Stefanie 99,6

Jutzie, Matthias 101,4

6 Ahrensburger SchG II Ewers, Karola 93,6 296,3 Ringen

Sobotke, Siegbert 100,6

Ewers, Dieter 102,1

7 SchV Redderschmiede I Roden, Heike 100,0 291,7 Ringen

Joost, Michael 99,6

Kunde, Joachim 92,1

8 SchV Reinfeld I Simonsen, Anja 91,7 290,3 Ringen

Simonsen, Hans-Hermann 101,0

Alter, Niko 97,6

9 SchV Redderschmiede II Roden, Birgit 90,3 279,6 Ringen

Buchholz, Andrea 92,8

Kunde, Margrit 96,5

10 BSchG Bad Oldesloe I Spieler, Ute 93,3 279,2 Ringen

Janssen, Renate 91,6

Ramme, Britta 94,3

11 SchV Sprenge I Feddern, Günter 89,3 273,8 Ringen

Ohle Ronald 92,2

Braunschweig, Fritz 92,3

12 SchV Brunsbek I Reinermann, Ingrid 90,1 264,8 Ringen

Salmann, Klaus 91,7

Wagner, Hans-Heinrich 83,0
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Herren alt

1 Alter, Niko SchV Reinfeld I 97,6 Ringen

2 Jutzie, Matthias Sülfelder SchG IV 94,9 Ringen

Metzing, Sebastian SchV Reinfeld n.a.

Damen alt

1 Schröder, Samira Sülfelder SchG IV 101,9 Ringen

2 Kaczmarek, Melanie SchV Klein Wesenberg II 100,7 Ringen

3 Jutzie, Stefanie Sülfelder SchG IV 99,6 Ringen

4 Schüler, Melanie SchV Klein Wesenberg I 96,4 Ringen

Senioren I  

1 Schröter, Holger SchV Trittau 103,2 Ringen

2 Simonsen, Hans-Hermann SchV Reinfeld I 101,0 Ringen

3 Joost, Michael SchV Redderschmiede 99,6 Ringen

4 Rühl, Eberhard SchV Klein Wesenberg II 96,5 Ringen

Senioren I  weiblich

1 Kirschke, Heike SchV Klein Wesenberg I 103,3 Ringen

2 Roden, Heike SchV Redderschmiede I 100,0 Ringen

3 Ramme, Britta BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 94,3 Ringen

4 Buchholz, Andrea SchV Redderschmiede II 92,8 Ringen

5 Simonsen, Anja SchV Reinfeld I 91,7 Ringen

6 Roden, Birgit SchV Redderschmiede II 90,3 Ringen

Senioren II  

1 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter SchV Klein Wesenberg I 104,1 Ringen

2 Regolin, Frank SchV Klein Wesenberg II 95,1 Ringen

Senioren II  weiblich
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1 Spahr, Ellen Sülfelder SchG III 102,3 Ringen

2 Hahn, Regina Sülfelder SchG II 102,1 Ringen

3 Kruse, Anette Ahrensburger SchG I 99,9 Ringen

4 Janssen, Renate BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 91,6 Ringen

Senioren III

1 Kunde, Joachim SchV Redderschmiede I 92,1 Ringen

2 Feddern, Günter SchV Sprenge I 89,3 Ringen

Kröger, Rolf SchV Brunsbek n.a.

Senioren III  weiblich

1 Brunckhorst, Bärbel Sülfelder SchG III 103,3 Ringen

2 Kunde, Margrit SchV Redderschmiede II 96,5 Ringen

Senioren IV  

1 Spahr, Norbert Sülfelder SchG III 106,6 Ringen

2 Sietz, Claus Ahrensburger SchG I 103,3 Ringen

3 Ammermann, Fred Ahrensburger SchG I 103,2 Ringen

4 Ramcke, Reinhard Sülfelder SchG I 102,2 Ringen

5 Salmann, Klaus SchV Brunsbek I 91,7 Ringen

6 Wagner, Hans Heinrich SchV Brunsbek I 83,0 Ringen

Senioren IV  weiblich

1 Tappenbeck, Brigitte Sülfelder SchG II 103,4 Ringen

2 Spieler, Ute BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 93,3 Ringen

3 Reinermann, Ingrid SchV Brunsbek I 90,1 Ringen

Senioren V

1 Ewers, Dieter Ahrensburger SchG II 102,1 Ringen

2 Tappenbeck, Hans-Martin Sülfelder SchG II 100,8 Ringen
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3 Sobotke, Siegbert Ahrensburger SchG II 100,6 Ringen

4 Braunschweig, Fritz SchV Sprenge I 92,3 Ringen

5 Ohle, Ronald SchV Sprenge I 92,2 Ringen

Senioren V  weiblich

1 Ewers, Karola Ahrensburger SchG II 93,6 Ringen
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